ESP32-H2-WROOM-02C
User Manual Version 1.1
Bluetooth® Low Energy and IEEE 802.15.4 module
Built around ESP32-H2 series of SoCs, RISC-V single-core 32-bit microprocessor
2 MB or 4 MB flash in chip package
19 GPIOs
On-board PCB antenna
ESP32-H2-WROOM-02C

Table 1: ESP32-H2-WROOM-02C Series Comparison
Ambient Temp. Size
Ordering Code Flash
(°C) (mm)
ESP32-H2-WROOM-02C-H2S 2 MB (Quad SPI)
–40∼105 20.0 × 18.0 × 3.2
ESP32-H2-WROOM-02C-H4S 4 MB (Quad SPI)
ESP32-H2-WROOM-02C has integrated the ESP32-H2 chip, which has a 32-bit RISC-V single-core CPU that
operates at up to 96 MHz.
Note:
For more information on ESP32-H2 chip, please refer to ESP32-H2 Series Datasheet.
Espressif Systems 3